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Lista de inscritos

ID Nombre Title Email Address Affiliation Fecha de incripción Estado de la
inscripción

26 Simón Abusada Mr. saabusada@uc.cl PUC 23 nov. 2020 22:59 Completed

13 Diego Alfaro Mr. dnalfaro@uc.cl 23 nov. 2020 1:51 Completed

2 Gonzalo Amoedo Mr. gamoedo@uc.cl PUC 19 nov. 2020 19:52 Completed

4 Ignacio Barrera Mr. ijbarrera@uc.cl 19 nov. 2020 20:10 Completed

25 Ignacio Barría Mr. ibarriau@uc.cl 23 nov. 2020 21:50 Completed

7 Tomás Cárdenas Mr. ticardenas@uc.cl 19 nov. 2020 20:42 Completed

28 Nawel Cariman npcariman@uc.cl Pontificia universidad
catolica 24 nov. 2020 12:00 Completed

18 Pablo Cea Frías pablo.cea@uc.cl 23 nov. 2020 12:29 Completed

19 Ariel Celis Mr. aacelis@uc.cl Universidad Católica 23 nov. 2020 12:59 Completed

23 Samuel Cordova Mr. sacordov@uc.cl 23 nov. 2020 16:43 Completed

14 gabriel duran Mr. geduran@uc.cl ex alumno ing electrica 23 nov. 2020 12:25 Completed

24 Ricardo Fernández
Dávila Mr. rfernandezdq@uc.cl Pontificia Universidad

Católica de Chile 23 nov. 2020 18:35 Completed

10 Daniel Guzman dfguzman1@uc.cl 20 nov. 2020 1:21 Completed

9 fernando herrera fnherrera@uc.cl titulado PUC 19 nov. 2020 21:49 Completed

16 Martin Ibarra Mr. mlibarra@uc.cl PUC 23 nov. 2020 12:27 Completed

15 Saúl Langarica Mr. salangarica@uc.cl Pontificia Universidad
Católica de Chile 23 nov. 2020 12:25 Completed

3 José Mendoza Mr. jjmendoza@uc.cl 19 nov. 2020 20:08 Completed

17 Paola Nazate Ms. pjnazate@uc.cl Pontificia Universidad
Católica de Chile 23 nov. 2020 12:28 Completed

11 Paula Ortega Ms. pportega@uc.cl 20 nov. 2020 12:06 Completed

22 nicolas oses Mr. nioses@uc.cl Ex alumno 23 nov. 2020 14:26 Completed



20 German Pizarro Mr. gepizarro@uc.cl 23 nov. 2020 13:13 Completed

12 BRAYAN JOSUE
RUANO RIVERA Mr. bjruano@uc.cl 20 nov. 2020 16:59 Completed

8 Felipe Sanchez Varas Mr. fssanchez@uc.cl 19 nov. 2020 20:53 Completed

6 Matías Sepúlveda Mr. mesepulveda@uc.cl 19 nov. 2020 20:31 Completed

27 Isabella Solari Ms. imsolari@uc.cl Ex alumna 24 nov. 2020 11:38 Completed

21 Eduards Triviño Mr. emtrivino@uc.cl student 23 nov. 2020 14:20 Completed

1 Rodrigo Troncoso Mr. rftroncoso@uc.cl 19 nov. 2020 19:47 Completed

5 Matias Valdes Mr. matiasvaldes@uc.cl 19 nov. 2020 20:13 Completed


